
塔克老师和高老师的一周作业表 姓名: _______________________ 

Tǎ Kè Lao Shi & Gao Lao Shi’s Weekly Homework Log  

All homework sheets are due the following day! 

科目 Subject 星期一 
Mon. 10/14/19 

星期二 
Tue. 10/15/19 

星期三 
Wed. 10/16/19 

星期四 
Thu. 10/17/19 

星期五 
Fri. 10/18/19 

中文 
MLA/MLD 

Review Review Review Review Review 

生词 
Terms/Vocab 

 

Review Vocab  

 
 
 

Review Vocab  
 
 
 
 

Review Vocab  
 

 
 
 
 

Review Vocab  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Review Vocab  
 

 

阅读 
Reading 

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
This week’s concepts:  
Mandarin – Idiom: N/A 

* Vocab Test 9 Monday, 10/21/2019 
      * First Semester Final Exam Monday, 10/21/2019 

Math – Chapter 5 Multiply with Two Digit Numbers 
Chapter 5 Math Test on Friday, 10/18/2019 

Social Studies: 满族 (Manchu People) 
 
 
Announcement and Reminders: 

1. Please review vocab lists and readings from Week 1 to Week 8. 
2. The list for this week will be for dictation, however, the remaining vocabulary will still be on 

the test in other formats. The exam will include the following: listening, reading, and writing 
(short answers), as well as fill in the blanks.  

3. Field Trip Dates: Room 19 and Room 8- Wednesday, 10/23/2019 
   Room 7 and Room 18  - Wednesday, 10/30/2019 

4. Character Book Dress Up Day - Thursday, 10/31/2019 
  

 
Please email bmi4thgrade@gmail.com if there are any questions or concerns!  
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